Western Conn. St. (13-12,7-9 Little East) -vs- Plymouth St. (15-10,9-7 Little East)
02/22/22 at Foley Gymnasium, Plymouth, NH

Date: 02/22/22 Score By Period 1 2 Total

Xltrll::e?\:dg;\%z:Py% Western Conn. St. 28 34 62

Site: Foley Gymnasium, Plymouth, NH Plymouth St. 36 35 71

Referees: Daniel Christopher, Rob Green, Lee Marelli

Western Conn. St. 62

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

10 Robinson,Kendall * 26 9-14 2-5 0-0 1-6 7 4 2 4 2 2 20

00 Turner,Matthew =3 33 5-10 3-6 1-2 0-0 0 0 2 1 2 0 14

11  Nelson,Wesley * 23 2-4 1-1 2-2 0-1 1 4 3 5 0 1 7

02  Privott,Ahmod =3 33 3-9 0-3 0-1 0-4 4 3 1 0 0 0 6

23 Young,Jaheim * 28 0-3 0-2 2-2 2-4 6 1 2 1 0 0 2

01 Jones,Keeshawn 17 2-6 2-4 0-1 0-1 1 1 1 5 0 2 6

05 Rhodes,James 8 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3

12 Alkins,Ryan 16 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 1 0 0 2

15 Silas,Solomon 8 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 2

14  Walters,Corey 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 24-51 8-21 6-9 5-25 30 15 14 17 4 6 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 11-28 39.29 % 4-11 36.36 % 2-4 50.00 %

Second Half 13-23 56.52 % 4-10 40.00 % 4-5 80.00 %

Total 24-51 47.1 % 8-21 38.1% 6-9 66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 2 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 26 Fast Break Points: 18

Lead Changed: 14 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 18 Bench Points: 13 Largest Lead: 0 0

Plymouth St. 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

05 Bosse,Kyler * 36 4-9 1-2 4-6 1-5 6 1 4 2 0 1 13

10 Reyes,Yansel & 22  4-9 4-8 0-0 0-1 1 4 2 3 0 1 12

03 Rivera,Dante * 31 3-9 1-3 2-3 0-0 0 1 3 2 1 0 9

24  Cooper,Devin & 22 4-4 1-1 0-0 1-6 7 1 0 2 0 1 9

14  Alisandro,Manny * 33 3-7 0-1 1-3 2-2 4 0 2 0 0 1 7

30 Tsiklauri,Giorgi 18 3-10 2-6 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 1 0 2 8

25 Fleming,Gerald 16 3-3 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 2 7

22 Henry,Kevin 15 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 2 4 0 1 0 4

23  Sanchez,Manny 4 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 2 2

31 Graham,Cody 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

04 Canabano,Rylan 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 25-54 9-22 12-18 9-23 32 15 17 13 2 10 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 14-28 50.00 % 4-9 44.44 % 4-7 57.14 %

Second Half 11-26 42.31 % 5-13 38.46 % 8-11 72.73 %

Total 25-54 46.3 % 9-22 40.9 % 12-18 66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none

Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 1 times(s)

Lead Changed: 14 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 18

Bench Points: 21

Points in the Paint: 22
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 12



VISITORS: Western Conn. St.

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Plymouth St.

FOUL by ROBINSON,KENDALL
TURNOVER by ROBINSON,KENDALL

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,KENDALL
MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,KENDALL

FOUL by NELSON,WESLEY

REBOUND DEF by YOUNG,JAHEIM

MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,KENDALL(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ROBINSON,KENDALL

MISS 3PTR by PRIVOTT,AHMOD

GOOD FT by TURNER,MATTHEW

MISS FT by TURNER,MATTHEW

TURNOVER by NELSON,WESLEY

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by NELSON,WESLEY
SUB IN by JONES,KEESHAWN
TURNOVER by JONES,KEESHAWN

MISS LAYUP by TURNER,MATTHEW(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
GOOD JUMPER by PRIVOTT,AHMOD

GOOD 3PTR by TURNER,MATTHEW

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,KENDALL
MISS 3PTR by TURNER,MATTHEW

SUB OUT by TURNER,MATTHEW
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,KENDALL
SUB OUT by YOUNG,JAHEIM
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0-3

0-4
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H3

H4

H5

H7

H5
H7

H4

GOOD 3PTR by REYES,YANSEL

MISS 3PTR by BOSSE,KYLER

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,DEVIN
MISS JUMPER by ALISANDRO,MANNY
REBOUND OFF by BOSSE,KYLER

GOOD FT by BOSSE,KYLER
MISS FT by BOSSE,KYLER

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,DEVIN
FOUL by REYES,YANSEL
TURNOVER by REYES,YANSEL
FOUL by REYES,YANSEL

SUB OUT by REYES,YANSEL
SUB IN by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,DEVIN

MISS LAYUP by RIVERA,DANTE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ALISANDRO,MANNY

GOOD LAYUP by ALISANDRO,MANNY(in the paint)

STEAL by COOPER,DEVIN
GOOD DUNK by COOPER,DEVIN(fastbreak)(in the paint)

STEAL by BOSSE,KYLER
TURNOVER by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI

BLOCK by RIVERA,DANTE

REBOUND DEF by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
FOUL by COOPER,DEVIN

TURNOVER by COOPER,DEVIN

GOOD JUMPER by RIVERA,DANTE(in the paint)
ASSIST by BOSSE,KYLER

MISS JUMPER by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by BOSSE,KYLER

SUB OUT by ALISANDRO,MANNY
SUB IN by HENRY,KEVIN

SUB IN by FLEMING,GERALD



SUB OUT by JONES,KEESHAWN
SUB IN by RHODES,JAMES
SUB IN by NELSON,WESLEY
SUB IN by WALTERS,COREY
SUB IN by SILAS,SOLOMON

STEAL by NELSON,WESLEY

GOOD LAYUP by RHODES,JAMES(in the paint)
ASSIST by NELSON,WESLEY

GOOD FT by RHODES,JAMES

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by PRIVOTT,AHMOD

SUB IN by TURNER,MATTHEW
TURNOVER by NELSON,WESLEY

REBOUND DEF by SILAS,SOLOMON

MISS LAYUP by NELSON,WESLEY(in the paint)

FOUL by NELSON,WESLEY

SUB OUT by NELSON,WESLEY

SUB IN by JONES,KEESHAWN

MISS JUMPER by JONES,KEESHAWN
FOUL by RHODES,JAMES

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by SILAS,SOLOMON
SUB IN by ALKINS,RYAN

TURNOVER by JONES,KEESHAWN

STEAL by WALTERS,COREY
GOOD 3PTR by JONES,KEESHAWN(fastbreak)
ASSIST by WALTERS,COREY

REBOUND DEF by ALKINS,RYAN
SUB OUT by WALTERS,COREY
SUB IN by PRIVOTT,AHMOD

GOOD 3PTR by JONES,KEESHAWN
ASSIST by ALKINS,RYAN

SUB OUT by TURNER,MATTHEW

8-10

9-10

9-12

9-13
9-14

12-14

15-14

15-16

H2

H1

H3

H4
H5

H2

V1

H1

TURNOVER by RIVERA,DANTE

FOUL by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
MISS 3PTR by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI

SUB OUT by COOPER,DEVIN
SUB IN by SANCHEZ,MANNY

STEAL by SANCHEZ,MANNY
MISS 3PTR by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI

REBOUND DEF by SANCHEZ,MANNY

SUB OUT by RIVERA,DANTE
SUB OUT by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
SUB IN by BOSSE,KYLER

SUB IN by REYES,YANSEL

GOOD JUMPER by HENRY,KEVIN
ASSIST by FLEMING,GERALD

BLOCK by HENRY,KEVIN

SUB OUT by REYES,YANSEL
SUB IN by RIVERA,DANTE

GOOD FT by SANCHEZ,MANNY (fastbreak)
GOOD FT by SANCHEZ,MANNY (fastbreak)
REBOUND DEF by SANCHEZ,MANNY

STEAL by SANCHEZ,MANNY
TURNOVER by SANCHEZ,MANNY

MISS JUMPER by RIVERA,DANTE

FOUL by SANCHEZ,MANNY

GOOD JUMPER by FLEMING,GERALD
ASSIST by HENRY,KEVIN

FOUL by SANCHEZ,MANNY

SUB OUT by SANCHEZ,MANNY

SUB IN by ALISANDRO,MANNY



SUB OUT by RHODES,JAMES

SUB IN by ROBINSON,KENDALL

SUB IN by YOUNG,JAHEIM

GOOD JUMPER by ROBINSON,KENDALL
ASSIST by JONES,KEESHAWN

GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,KENDALL(in the paint)
ASSIST by YOUNG,JAHEIM

GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,KENDALL(in the paint)

TURNOVER by JONES,KEESHAWN
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by JONES,KEESHAWN
SUB OUT by PRIVOTT,AHMOD
SUB IN by TURNER,MATTHEW
SUB IN by WALTERS,COREY

MISS 3PTR by YOUNG,JAHEIM

BLOCK by ROBINSON,KENDALL

STEAL by ROBINSON,KENDALL

GOOII)) LAYUP by ROBINSON,KENDALL(fastbreak)(in the
paint

FOUL by ROBINSON,KENDALL

SUB OUT by ROBINSON,KENDALL
SUB OUT by WALTERS,COREY
SUB IN by PRIVOTT,AHMOD

SUB IN by RHODES,JAMES

REBOUND DEF by RHODES,JAMES
GOOD JUMPER by TURNER,MATTHEW
ASSIST by ALKINS,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by ALKINS,RYAN
MISS JUMPER by PRIVOTT,AHMOD(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by PRIVOTT,AHMOD

GOOD 3PTR by TURNER,MATTHEW(fastbreak)
ASSIST by PRIVOTT,AHMOD

FOUL by RHODES,JAMES

SUB OUT by RHODES,JAMES

17-16

17-18

19-18

19-20

21-20
21-23

21-25

23-25

23-26

25-26

28-26

V1

H1

V1

H1

V1
H2

H4

H 2

H3

H1

V2

GOOD LAYUP by ALISANDRO,MANNY(in the paint)
ASSIST by RIVERA,DANTE

GOOD JUMPER by ALISANDRO,MANNY
ASSIST by HENRY,KEVIN

GOOD 3PTR by BOSSE,KYLER
ASSIST by RIVERA,DANTE

SUB OUT by RIVERA,DANTE
SUB IN by REYES,YANSEL

GOOD JUMPER by BOSSE,KYLER(fastbreak)
ASSIST by HENRY,KEVIN

REBOUND DEF by FLEMING,GERALD
MISS LAYUP by ALISANDRO,MANNY(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TURNOVER by REYES,YANSEL

GOOD FT by BOSSE,KYLER
SUB OUT by REYES,YANSEL
SUB OUT by FLEMING,GERALD
SUB IN by COOPER,DEVIN
SUB IN by GRAHAM,CODY

MISS FT by BOSSE,KYLER

MISS JUMPER by BOSSE,KYLER
REBOUND OFF by HENRY,KEVIN
MISS JUMPER by HENRY,KEVIN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BOSSE,KYLER
MISS 3PTR by GRAHAM,CODY

SUB OUT by HENRY,KEVIN
SUB OUT by GRAHAM,CODY
SUB IN by RIVERA,DANTE
SUB IN by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI



SUB OUT by ALKINS,RYAN
SUB IN by JONES,KEESHAWN
SUB IN by SILAS,SOLOMON

FOUL by JONES,KEESHAWN
TURNOVER by JONES,KEESHAWN
FOUL by YOUNG,JAHEIM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by PRIVOTT,AHMOD
MISS 3PTR by TURNER,MATTHEW

MISS 3PTR by YOUNG,JAHEIM
REBOUND OFF by SILAS,SOLOMON
MISS JUMPER by YOUNG,JAHEIM(in the paint)

STEAL by JONES,KEESHAWN
MISS JUMPER by TURNER,MATTHEW(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by JONES,KEESHAWN
REBOUND OFF by SILAS,SOLOMON
MISS LAYUP by SILAS,SOLOMON(in the paint)

SUB OUT by TURNER,MATTHEW
SUB IN by WALTERS,COREY

REBOUND DEF by JONES,KEESHAWN
MISS JUMPER by JONES,KEESHAWN

STEAL by JONES,KEESHAWN

SUB OUT by SILAS,SOLOMON
SUB IN by ALKINS,RYAN
MISS FT by JONES,KEESHAWN(fastbreak)

MISS DUNK by ALKINS,RYAN(in the paint)

VISITORS: Western Conn. St.

28-29

28-32

28-34

28-36

H1

H4

H6

H8

GOOD 3PTR by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
ASSIST by RIVERA,DANTE

MISS FT by ALISANDRO,MANNY

REBOUND DEF by ALISANDRO,MANNY
GOOD 3PTR by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
ASSIST by ALISANDRO,MANNY

REBOUND DEF by ALISANDRO,MANNY
TURNOVER by COOPER,DEVIN

REBOUND DEF by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
GOOD JUMPER by COOPER,DEVIN
ASSIST by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI

SUB IN by HENRY,KEVIN

MISS 3PTR by RIVERA,DANTE

REBOUND OFF by ALISANDRO,MANNY

MISS LAYUP by ALISANDRO,MANNY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,DEVIN
TURNOVER by RIVERA,DANTE

FOUL by RIVERA,DANTE
SUB OUT by RIVERA,DANTE
SUB IN by CANABANO,RYLAN

REBOUND DEF by HENRY,KEVIN

MISS JUMPER by BOSSE,KYLER(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by COOPER,DEVIN

GOOD LAYUP by COOPER,DEVIN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

2nd Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Plymouth St.

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

SUB OUT by CANABANO,RYLAN
SUB OUT by HENRY,KEVIN
SUB IN by RIVERA,DANTE
SUB IN by REYES,YANSEL



SUB OUT by JONES,KEESHAWN 20:00

SUB OUT by ALKINS,RYAN 20:00
SUB OUT by WALTERS,COREY 20:00
SUB IN by TURNER,MATTHEW 20:00
SUB IN by ROBINSON,KENDALL 20:00
SUB IN by NELSON,WESLEY 20:00
19:51 TURNOVER by BOSSE,KYLER
TURNOVER by ROBINSON,KENDALL 19:40
19:40 STEAL by REYES,YANSEL

19:33 28-38 H 10 GOOD LAYUP by RIVERA,DANTE(fastbreak)(in the paint)
== ASSIST by REYES,YANSEL

MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,KENDALL 19:17
== REBOUND DEF by COOPER,DEVIN
18:47 MISS 3PTR by RIVERA,DANTE
REBOUND DEF by YOUNG,JAHEIM ==
GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON,KENDALL 18:31 31-38 H7
ASSIST by TURNER,MATTHEW ==
FOUL by PRIVOTT,AHMOD 18:18
18:18 31-39 H8 GOOD FT by ALISANDRO,MANNY
18:18 MISS FT by ALISANDRO,MANNY
REBOUND DEF by PRIVOTT,AHMOD ==
TURNOVER by ROBINSON,KENDALL 18:07
17:53 MISS 3PTR by ALISANDRO,MANNY

REBOUND DEF by YOUNG,JAHEIM --
GOOD 3PTR by TURNER,MATTHEW 17:36 34-39 HS5
ASSIST by ROBINSON,KENDALL --

17:09 MISS LAYUP by BOSSE,KYLER(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,KENDALL --
GOOD JUMPER by PRIVOTT,AHMOD(in the paint) 17:00 36-39 H3

16:57 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 16:57

16:38 36-41 H5 GOOD JUMPER by BOSSE,KYLER(in the paint)
= ASSIST by REYES,YANSEL
GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON,KENDALL 16:16 39-41 H?2
ASSIST by NELSON,WESLEY =
15:54 39-44 H5 GOOD 3PTR by REYES,YANSEL
= ASSIST by BOSSE,KYLER

MISS JUMPER by NELSON,WESLEY 15:34
= REBOUND DEF by COOPER,DEVIN
15:19 TURNOVER by BOSSE,KYLER
STEAL by ROBINSON,KENDALL 15:19
GOOD LAYUP by TURNER,MATTHEW (fastbreak)(in the
paint) 15:13 41-44 H3
ASSIST by ROBINSON,KENDALL --
14:55 MISS JUMPER by RIVERA,DANTE
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,KENDALL —
GOOD LAYUP by NELSON,WESLEY(in the paint) 14:44 43-44 H1
14:25 MISS 3PTR by REYES,YANSEL
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,KENDALL --
MISS 3PTR by PRIVOTT,AHMOD 14:15
-- REBOUND DEF by REYES,YANSEL
FOUL by NELSON,WESLEY 13:54
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 13:54
13:54 SUB OUT by COOPER,DEVIN
13:54 SUB IN by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
SUB OUT by NELSON, WESLEY 13:54
SUB IN by JONES,KEESHAWN 13:54
13:37 MISS LAYUP by REYES,YANSEL(in the paint)
BLOCK by TURNER,MATTHEW 13:37
REBOUND DEF by TEAM —
13:37 SUB OUT by RIVERA,DANTE
13:37 SUB OUT by ALISANDRO,MANNY

13:37 SUB IN by HENRY,KEVIN



13:37 SUB IN by FLEMING,GERALD

TURNOVER by JONES,KEESHAWN 13:26
13:26 STEAL by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
13:23 MISS JUMPER by BOSSE,KYLER
REBOUND DEF by YOUNG,JAHEIM ==
TURNOVER by YOUNG,JAHEIM 13:15
13:15 STEAL by FLEMING,GERALD
13:04 TURNOVER by FLEMING,GERALD
SUB OUT by JONES,KEESHAWN 13:04
SUB OUT by YOUNG,JAHEIM 13:04
SUB IN by RHODES,JAMES 13:04
SUB IN by NELSON,WESLEY 13:04
GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,KENDALL(in the paint) 12:42 45-44 V1
12:16 MISS 3PTR by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
BLOCK by TURNER,MATTHEW 12:16
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
12:14 SUB OUT by BOSSE,KYLER
12:14 SUB IN by SANCHEZ,MANNY
FOUL by ROBINSON,KENDALL 12:11
12:11 45-45 GOOD FT by HENRY,KEVIN

12:11 45-46 H1 GOOD FT by HENRY,KEVIN
GOOD JUMPER by PRIVOTT,AHMOD(fastbreak)(in the

paint) 12:04 47-46 V1
12:04 FOUL by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
SUB OUT by TURNER,MATTHEW 12:04
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,KENDALL 12:04
SUB IN by ALKINS,RYAN 12:04
SUB IN by WALTERS,COREY 12:04
MISS FT by PRIVOTT,AHMOD(fastbreak) 12:04
— REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL by PRIVOTT,AHMOD 12:03
11:42 FOUL by REYES,YANSEL
11:42 TURNOVER by REYES,YANSEL
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:42
SUB OUT by PRIVOTT,AHMOD 11:42
SUB IN by TURNER,MATTHEW 11:42
11:28 FOUL by HENRY,KEVIN
GOOD 3PTR by NELSON, WESLEY 11:12 50-46 V4
ASSIST by TURNER,MATTHEW --
10:49 MISS JUMPER by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
REBOUND DEF by NELSON, WESLEY --
10:44 FOUL by SANCHEZ,MANNY
10:44 SUB OUT by SANCHEZ,MANNY
10:44 SUB OUT by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
10:44 SUB IN by BOSSE,KYLER
10:44 SUB IN by ALISANDRO,MANNY
SUB OUT by WALTERS,COREY 10:44
SUB IN by PRIVOTT,AHMOD 10:44
SUB OUT by RHODES,JAMES 10:44
SUB IN by ROBINSON,KENDALL 10:44
GOOD LAYUP by ALKINS,RYAN(in the paint) 10:23 52-46 V6

ASSIST by NELSON,WESLEY ==
10:04 52-49 V3 GOOD 3PTR by REYES,YANSEL

MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,KENDALL 09:54
-- REBOUND DEF by BOSSE,KYLER
09:37 MISS 3PTR by REYES,YANSEL
REBOUND DEF by ALKINS,RYAN --
09:35 FOUL by HENRY,KEVIN
09:35 SUB OUT by REYES, YANSEL
09:35 SUB OUT by HENRY,KEVIN
09:35 SUB IN by RIVERA,DANTE
09:35 SUB IN by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI

SUB OUT by NELSON,WESLEY 09:35



SUB IN by JONES,KEESHAWN
MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,KENDALL

SUB OUT by PRIVOTT,AHMOD
SUB IN by NELSON,WESLEY
TURNOVER by NELSON,WESLEY

TURNOVER by ALKINS,RYAN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by TURNER,MATTHEW
SUB OUT by ALKINS,RYAN

SUB IN by PRIVOTT,AHMOD
SUB IN by YOUNG,JAHEIM

TURNOVER by NELSON,WESLEY

GOOD JUMPER by ROBINSON,KENDALL(in the paint)
ASSIST by YOUNG,JAHEIM
FOUL by ROBINSON,KENDALL

SUB OUT by JONES,KEESHAWN
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,KENDALL
SUB OUT by YOUNG,JAHEIM

SUB IN by TURNER,MATTHEW
SUB IN by ALKINS,RYAN

SUB IN by SILAS,SOLOMON

REBOUND DEF by SILAS,SOLOMON

GOOD LAYUP by SILAS,SOLOMON(in the paint)
FOUL by NELSON,WESLEY

TURNOVER by TURNER,MATTHEW

MISS 3PTR by TURNER,MATTHEW

SUB OUT by SILAS,SOLOMON
SUB IN by ROBINSON,KENDALL
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by ALKINS,RYAN

SUB IN by YOUNG,JAHEIM

TURNOVER by ROBINSON,KENDALL

REBOUND DEF by PRIVOTT,AHMOD
MISS LAYUP by PRIVOTT,AHMOD(in the paint)

09:35
09:08

07:52

52-51

52-54

52-56
54-56

54-57

56-57

56-58

56-59

56-62

56-65

V1

H2

H 4
H2

H3

H1

H 2

H3

H6

H9

REBOUND DEF by BOSSE,KYLER
TURNOVER by TEAM

STEAL by ALISANDRO,MANNY
GOOD LAYUP by FLEMING,GERALD(in the paint)

STEAL by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
MISS 3PTR by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by RIVERA,DANTE
ASSIST by BOSSE,KYLER

STEAL by FLEMING,GERALD

GOOI? LAYUP by FLEMING,GERALD(fastbreak)(in the
paint

GOOD FT by FLEMING,GERALD
SUB OUT by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
SUB IN by REYES,YANSEL

MISS FT by FLEMING,GERALD

FOUL by FLEMING,GERALD

GOOD FT by RIVERA,DANTE
MISS FT by RIVERA,DANTE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by FLEMING,GERALD
SUB IN by COOPER,DEVIN
GOOD FT by RIVERA,DANTE

GOOD 3PTR by COOPER,DEVIN
ASSIST by ALISANDRO,MANNY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by REYES,YANSEL
ASSIST by BOSSE,KYLER

MISS 3PTR by REYES,YANSEL



REBOUND OFF by YOUNG,JAHEIM

GOOD FT by YOUNG,JAHEIM(fastbreak)

GOOD FT by YOUNG,JAHEIM(fastbreak)

BLOCK by ROBINSON,KENDALL

GOOII)) JUMPER by ROBINSON,KENDALL(fastbreak)(in the
paint

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
SUB OUT by YOUNG,JAHEIM
SUB IN by ALKINS,RYAN

SUB OUT by ALKINS,RYAN

SUB IN by YOUNG,JAHEIM

GOOD FT by NELSON,WESLEY (fastbreak)
GOOD FT by NELSON,WESLEY (fastbreak)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,KENDALL
TURNOVER by NELSON,WESLEY
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by PRIVOTT,AHMOD
REBOUND OFF by YOUNG,JAHEIM

MISS LAYUP by PRIVOTT,AHMOD(in the paint)
FOUL by PRIVOTT,AHMOD

SUB OUT by NELSON,WESLEY

SUB IN by JONES,KEESHAWN

SUB OUT by PRIVOTT,AHMOD
SUB IN by WALTERS,COREY

MISS 3PTR by JONES,KEESHAWN

57-65

58-65

58-67

60-67

61-67
62-67

62-69

62-70

62-71

H8

H7

H9

H7

H6
H5

H7

H8

H9

FOUL by REYES,YANSEL

SUB OUT by COOPER,DEVIN
SUB IN by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI

MISS JUMPER by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI

REBOUND OFF by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI
GOOD LAYUP by TSIKLAURI,GIORGI(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by REYES,YANSEL
FOUL by BOSSE,KYLER

MISS JUMPER by RIVERA,DANTE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by ALISANDRO,MANNY

SUB IN by HENRY,KEVIN

GOOD LAYUP by BOSSE,KYLER(in the paint)
ASSIST by HENRY,KEVIN

SUB OUT by HENRY,KEVIN

SUB IN by ALISANDRO,MANNY

GOOD FT by BOSSE,KYLER(fastbreak)

GOOD FT by BOSSE,KYLER(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by BOSSE,KYLER

REBOUND DEF by BOSSE,KYLER



